Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Susann Johansen
2 Hans-Erik Hansson
3 Anders Lonnkvist
3 Dan Nielsen

5 Lars-Olof Johansson
5 Said Morell

7 Jan Westlin

8 Eirik Seljelid

10 Daniel Langenes
10 Thomas Matsson
10 Magnus Sorstrém
13 Robert Ericson

13 Leif Orling

16 Bjorn Pehrson

17 Curt Allstrin

18 Christian Forsman
19 Johan Nilsson

20 Ludvig Nornes

20 Henrik Weiland

22 Christer Carlsson
23 Dan Gustafsson
24 Arne Abrahamsson
25 Antonia Sporrong
26 Thomas Karlsson
26 Harriet Nornes

28 Marie Johansen

30 Linda Carlsson

31 Tomas Ericson

den 31 augusti 2006

Klubb

Lévgardets BGK
Stromstads BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
Lévgéardets BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Stromstads BGK
Lévgardets BGK
Strémstads BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Stromstads BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Lovgardets BGK
Lovgardets BGK
Strémstads BGK

S1

20
29
27
22
24
24
28
23
28
27
25
25
26
29

24
24

31
29
29

28
30
33
38

S2

23
21
22
24
28
24
29
28
28
22
26
28
24
25

30
26
26

30
30
31

32

24
23
24
27
26
25
23
25
27
26
25
27
24
25
25

31
25
25
29

27
31

31

89
97
98
98
100
100
101
76
103
103
103
105
105
107
54
83
111
84
56
86
29
59
89
90
30
92
69
36

Sida

Snitt

22,3
24,3
245
24,5
25,0
25,0
25,3
25,3
25,8
25,8
25,8
26,3
26,3
26,8
27,0
27,7
27,8
28,0
28,0
28,7
29,0
29,5
29,7
30,0
30,0
30,7
34,5
36,0
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